
Randy Garcia, Streets and Maintenance Director
August 19, 2025

2022-0375 Janitorial Services 
PD Facilities - Change Order



2

7: Enhance and Sustain El Paso’s Infrastructure 
Network

7.2: Improve competitiveness through 
infrastructure improvements impacting the quality 
of life 

Strategic Plan Goal:



Space reserved for the ASL 
interpreter

Do not move, modify, or add 
any information on this box. 

Purpose of Procurement  
Change Order

• This change order will expand the contract capacity to
include additional locations not specified in the original
agreement, allowing these sites to be added through
the end of the contract term.

• Locations added to this contract: Central fire, Training
Academy building, communication and Fire Marshalls
division, Facilities corral, satellite office for D3, NW
Corral, and 911 Facility.

3

Streets and Maintenance Department
2022‐0375 Janitorial Services‐ Police Facilities



Space reserved for the ASL 
interpreter

Do not move, modify, or add 
any information on this box. 

Streets and Maintenance Department
2022-0375 Janitorial Services- Police Facilities

4

Contractor Ace Government Services, LLC 

Current Contract 
Estimated Amount

$3,307,358.70

Change Order Amount $596,522.55

Total Estimated Amount 
not to Exceed  $3,903,881.25

Funding Source
General Fund

532‐1000‐522260‐31040‐P3120



5


